ROLL-A-RAMP
®
 VAN RAMPS
The Logical, Affordable Solution to Van Access
Why choose a Roll-A-Ramp
®
 Van Ramp?
• Common sense pricing – A fraction of the cost of a converted van or lowered floor conversion

8” to 12” occupied  interior space
Powered and Non-Powered option
Non-powered can be removed w/ quick pins
1,000 lbs load capacity
Mounts into floor of many standard vans
   *check for compatibility
RETAIL 2022 Q2
REAR INSTALLATION: ONLY
Transit Connect / ProMaster City / Nissan NV200
SIDE INSTALLATION: ONLY
Dodge Caravan / Chrysler Town & Country  / Toyota Sienna*
Call or email today!        866-883-4722        sales@rollaramp.com        rollaramp.com/van-ramps
Mini-Vans
Part #      Size  Description  Retail
MF-26      6’ x 26”  Non-Power  $1,447
MF-26.7 7’ x 26”  Non-Power  $1,598
Dodge Caravan / Chrysler Town and Country / Toyota Sienna/ Kia Sedona* / Honda Odyssey*
Small & Full-Sized
Part #         Size  Description  Retail
MF-30.7      7’ X 30”         Non-Power  $1,683
MF-36.7      7’ X 36”         Non-Power  $1,940
Ford Transit & Connect / Dodge ProMaster  & City / Nissan NV & NV200 / Mercedes Sprinter
Full-Sized  Vans
Part #          Size         Description  Retail
MF-30          8’ X 30”        Non-Power  $1,840
MF-30.9       9’ X 30”        Non-Power  $2,005
MF-36          8’ X 36”        Non-Power  $2,101
MF-36.9       9’ X 36”        Non-Power  $2,266
Ford Transit / Dodge ProMaster / Nissan NV /Mercedes Sprinter
Mini-Vans   POWERED Ramps (AutoFold)
Part #           Size  Description   Retail
MF1              26” x 6’  Power w/corded remote $3,318